
4 & 5 Rooms
Luxurious Apartments

On Pre-Launch Price
Located on

Stadium Road Opposite Naval Society

PROPERTIES



2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS    TYPE-B

3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS    TYPE-A



PROPERTIES

2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-B INTERNAL PLAN



2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-BPAYMENT PLAN

EXPECTED LOAN

WEST OPEN: 350,000 CORNER: 350,000 ROAD FACING: 350,000

3,500,000

ON BOOKING
ALLOCATION
CONFIRMATION
START OF WORK 
MONTHLY INSTALMENTS  (75,000 X 36)
HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS (150,000 X 6)
ON FOUNDATION
ON PLINTH LEVEL
ON ROOF CASTING
BLOCK MASONRY
PLASTER
FLOORING
FINISHING
ON POSSESSION
CASH AMOUNT

550,000
550,000
550,000
550,000

2,700,000
900,000
450,000
450,000
400,000
400,000
400,000
400,000
350,000
350,000

9,000,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-A INTERNAL PLAN

PROPERTIES



3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS   |   TYPE-APAYMENT PLAN

EXPECTED LOAN

WEST OPEN: 500,000 CORNER:  500,000 ROAD FACING: 500,000

5,000,000

ON BOOKING
ALLOCATION
CONFIRMATION
START OF WORK
MONTHLY INSTALMENTS (100,000 X 36)
HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS (250,000 X 6)
ON FOUNDATION
ON PLINTH LEVEL
ON ROOF CASTING
BLOCK MASONRY
PLASTER
FLOORING
FINISHING
ON POSSESSION
CASH AMOUNT

800,000
800,000
800,000
800,000

3,600,000
1,500,000
600,000
600,000
600,000
600,000
600,000
600,000
500,000
500,000

12,900,000

MODE OF PAYMENT AMOUNT



THANK YOU
0317-0176360  |  0310-8152360

PROPERTIES


