

4 & 5 Rooms Luxurious Apartments On Pre-Launch Price

Located on Stadium Road Opposite Naval Society







2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-B

3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS TYPE-A

2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS | TYPE-B

INTERNAL PLAN





PAYMENT PLAN

2 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS | TYPE-B

MODE OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT
ON BOOKING	550,000
ALLOCATION	550,000
CONFIRMATION	550,000
START OF WORK	550,000
MONTHLY INSTALMENTS (75,000 X 36)	2,700,000
HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS (150,000 X 6)	900,000
ON FOUNDATION	450,000
ON PLINTH LEVEL	450,000
ON ROOF CASTING	400,000
BLOCK MASONRY	400,000
PLASTER	400,000
FLOORING	400,000
FINISHING	350,000
ON POSSESSION	350,000
CASH AMOUNT	9,000,000
EXPECTED LOAN	3,500,000

WEST OPEN: 350,000 CORNER: 350,000 ROAD FACING: 350,000

3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS | TYPE-A

INTERNAL PLAN





PAYMENT PLAN

3 BEDROOMS APARTMENTS | TYPE-A

MODE OF PAYMENT	AMOUNT
ON BOOKING	800,000
ALLOCATION	800,000
CONFIRMATION	800,000
START OF WORK	800,000
MONTHLY INSTALMENTS (100,000 X 36)	3,600,000
HALF YEARLY INSTALMENTS (250,000 X 6)	1,500,000
ON FOUNDATION	600,000
ON PLINTH LEVEL	600,000
ON ROOF CASTING	600,000
BLOCK MASONRY	600,000
PLASTER	600,000
FLOORING	600,000
FINISHING	500,000
ON POSSESSION	500,000
CASH AMOUNT	12,900,000
EXPECTED LOAN	5,000,000
WEST OPEN: 500,000 CORNER: 500,000	ROAD FACING: 500,000

